
Code Qualification Syllabus Component Title Day Exam Date Session Duration Venue

9701/33 GCE AS AL Chemistry Advanced Practical Skills 33 Tue 09-Oct-18 12:30 2h LAB 76 78

9626/02 GCE AS AL Information Technology Practical Tue 09-Oct-18 15:00 2h 30m ICT LAB

0495/12 IGCSE Sociology Paper 12 Wed 10-Oct-18 12:30 2h Hall

9702/33 GCE AS AL Physics Advanced Practical Skills 33 Thur 11-Oct-18 12:30 2h Lab 76 78

0510/22 IGCSE English as a Second Language Reading and Writing (Extended) 22 Mon 15-Oct-18 8:30 2h Hall

9609/12 GCE AS AL Business Short Answer and Essay 12 Mon 15-Oct-18 8:30 1h 15m Hall

9709/12 GCE AS AL Mathematics Pure Mathematics 12 Mon 15-Oct-18 12:30 1h 45m Hall

0500/22 IGCSE First Language English Reading Passages (Extended) 22 Mon 15-Oct-18 12:30 2h Hall

9699/12 GCE AS AL Sociology The Family 12 Tue 16-Oct-18 8:30 1h 30m Hall

9626/12 GCE AS AL Information Technology Theory 12 Tue 16-Oct-18 12:30 1h 45m Hall

9700/33 GCE AS AL Biology Advanced Practical Skills 33 Tue 16-Oct-18 12:30 2h Lab 76 78

9701/22 GCE AS AL Chemistry AS Level Structured Questions 22 Wed 17-Oct-18 12:30 1h 15m Hall

9709/62 GCE AS AL Mathematics Probability & Statistics 62 Wed 17-Oct-18 12:30 1h 15m Hall

0500/32 IGCSE First Language English Directed Writing & Composition 32 Wed 17-Oct-18 12:30 2h Hall

0510/42 IGCSE English as a Second Language Listening (Extended) 42 Thur 18-Oct-18 8:30 50m Drama

9609/22 GCE AS AL Business Data Response 22 Thur 18-Oct-18 8:30 1h 30m Hall

9093/12 GCE AS AL English Language Passages 12 Thur 18-Oct-18 12:30 2h 15m Hall

0495/22 IGCSE Sociology Paper 22 Thur 18-Oct-18 12:30 1h 45m Hall

0510/52 IGCSE English as a Second Language Oral Communication 52 Sunday 21-Oct-18 TBC 15m TBC

0625/42 IGCSE Physics Theory (Extended) 42 Mon 22-Oct-18 8:30 1h 15m Hall

9093/22 GCE AS AL English Language Writing 22 Tue 23-Oct-18 12:30 2h Hall

0460/22 IGCSE Geography Geographical Skills 22 Tue 23-Oct-18 12:30 1h 30m Hall

0610/62 IGCSE Biology Alternative to Practical 62 Tue 23-Oct-18 12:30 1h Hall

0580/12 IGCSE Mathematics Paper 12 (Core) Wed 24-Oct-18 8:30 1h Hall


